Before admission/joining (Booking fee) US$ 8,000.00 

Time of joining/admission  US$ 12,500.00 

Within 1st month of 2nd year US$ 6,000.00 

Within 1st month of 3rd year US$ 6,000.00 

Within 1st month of 4th year US$ 6,000.00 

Within 1st month of 5th year US$ 6,500.00 

Total: US Dollar Forty Five Thousand Only US$ 45,000.00 

REFUNDABLE INTERN FEE 

Internship fee is payable during joining which will be refunded (monthly 

taka worth US$ 166.66 @ time of admission) during internship year 

US$ 2,000.00 

The total amount US$ 47,000.00 includes five years tuition fees, accommodation,